British International Championship Club

Race Name:

Race Date:

Wind:

Liberation Time 06:00:00

*** Provisional Result ***
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*** Members verified birds ***

Pau International

20/06/2025

Latest update
23/06/2025 03:06 PM
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Members Birds
CS 78 326
ES 36 176
IR 1 0
NC 11 47
NE 5 27
NW 3 7
WS 14 77

Velocity

Town Ring Number M Y A-A-T Day M/Min Y/Min

Mr & Mrs S Rhodes Aylesham GB23B06034 5511165 9 11 6 2 697912 763.246
M Hathway Hartcliffe GB21N17345 569 654 9 59 38 2 693.845 758.798
M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B01387 562 909 10 8 23 2 680.979 744.728
Owen Abery Reading GB20N08092 5621499 10 26 48 2 672.075 734.990
Rob Brooks High Littleto GB22A33805 563 64 10 59 43 2 656.267 717.703
Mark Bulled Harlow GB22N10222 583 987 11 57 3 2 653.072 714.208
M Connolly Canning Tow GB23S74603 567 272 11 36 27 2 643936 704217
M R Williams Hereford GB21C21271 612 923 13 41 30 2 639.068 698.893
M Dunn & Daughters Whitstable ~ GB23V81265 5591612 11 41 8 2 633624 692.939
B Luca Harrow GB23D60992 572 884 12 21 35 2 629.949 688.921
Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB23B03983 544 45 11 18 33 2 625576 684.138
Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB23A04499 560 348 12 8 52 2 621.816 680.027
Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB23B03997 544 45 11 38 54 2 616.610 674.333
Kelvin Sharman Syleham GB21B09592 629 348 15 32 2 2 612568 669.913
G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S GB22C01308 561 1601 12 48 58 2 606.930 663.747
D & J Staddon Ditcheat GB22B07231 549 1471 12 17 12 2 606.827 663.634
B Luca Harrow GB23V42307 572 884 13 27 38 2 602.730 659.153
Sallis, Rushman, McGee, Hove GB23N61329 520 404 11 15 0 2 599.734 655.877
M Connolly Canning Tow GB22A31698 567 272 13 22 44 2 599.020 655.096
Wearn Bros & Neilson Ramsdean GB21N41357 5311516 11 57 4 2 595207 650.927
Mr & Mrs Hancock Winchester  GB22C13503 538 840 12 26 29 2 590.532 645.813
G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51454 5471745 13 5 25 2 585434 640.238
N Stevens North Perrott GB22C52756 5341296 12 45 41 2 578.855 633.044
Khan Bros New Malden GB23N78655 558 297 13 52 12 2 578345 632.486
J Chipperfield, Herne Bay, GB23A52876 560 652 14 2 22 2 576850 630.851
L & K Buddle Dover GB22V14213 5451012 13 42 17 2 568.928 622.188
G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S GB23C09076 561 1601 14 36 31 2 566.070 619.061
Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB23A04471 560 348 14 35 21 2 564.758 617.626
G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S GB23C08963 5611601 14 45 1 2 563.074 615.785
Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB20R00528 560 348 14 45 31 2 561.184 613.718
M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B08167 562 909 15 8 17 2 555.632 607.647
D & J Staddon Ditcheat GB22B07212 549 1471 14 41 35 2 552.155 603.844
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ES9
CS12
CS13
CS14
NE2
CS15
ES10
CS16
CS17
CS18
CS19
CS20
CS21
CS22
CS23
ES11
ES12
CS24
CS25
ES13
ES14
CS26
CS27
ES15
WS12
CS28
ES16
ES17
CS29
CS30
CS31
ES18
NE3
WS13
CS32
CS33
CS34
NC1
NC2
ES19
ES20
NC3
WS14
NE4
CS35
ES21
CS36
NES

L & K Buddle
Paul Basham
Paul Basham
Paul Basham
Jonathan Palmer
J F Haynes

M Connolly
Doug Gatland

M Gilbert

Owen Abery
Gary Cooper

J King

Paul Basham
Paul Basham
Alan Emberson

J Nicholson & Son
H & P Archibald
M Gilbert

Doug Gatland
Marius Armanu
G M Preece & Son
Dumitru Iliut

Mr & Mrs S Fear
A & D Steer

Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil
Wearn Bros & Neilson

F Knowles & Son
J Chipperfield,
W Carr & Son

W Carr & Son

G & M Bicknell
L & K Buddle

A & T Wright

Lanahan & Gerard Loft 1

M Gilbert

Alan Emberson
Doug Gatland

L A Smith

Petre Daniel Graur
Kevin Foster

L & K Buddle
D Lyden

Rob Brooks
Jonathan Palmer
C Ret & Dtr.

SR & WH Knox
Gary Cooper

Brian Pearce

Dover
Bursledon
Bursledon
Bursledon
Ipswich
Fifield
Canning Tow
Hookwood
Winkfield, W
Reading
Chipstead
Slough
Bursledon
Bursledon
Epsom Down
Rochester
Dover
Winkfield, W
Hookwood
Bromley
Dover
Harrow
Hayes
Westerham
Writhlington
Ramsdean
Wingham
Herne Bay,
Guildford
Guildford
Reading,
Dover
Norwich
Poole
Winkfield, W
Epsom Down
Hookwood
Wellingboro
Peterborough
Longfield Hil
Dover
Yardley Gobi
High Littleto
Ipswich
Southampton
Tyler Hill
Chipstead

Assington

GB23V06817
GB22N76812
GB23B29581
GB23B29561
GB19D45010
GB23N28008
GB21X35080
GB22B01400
GB23B08266
GB22N12616
GB21S47608
GB23V11578
GB22N40664
GB22N76826
GB20B07340
GB23B06931
GB23N49903
GB23B08206
GB22B01371
GB23V36360
GB23D51439
GB23N60214
GB23N55221
GB23B05305
GB23A04636
GB22N23549
GB22N30025
GB23N58864
GB23N26881
GB22N27967
GB20N68632
GB23V06872
GB18S10182
GB22C46545
GB23B01360
GB21N62614
GB23B04007
GB22A82841
GB23C55814
GB18N21381
GB23V06867
GB23B09215
GB23N57436
GB22D35810
GB23N07795
GB23S58599
GB20N22110
GB23B07407

5451012
526 463
526 463
526 463
616 1329
565 201
567 272
544 45
562 909
562 1499
5521008
568 746
526 463
526 463
5531178
557 1644
545 198
562 909
544 45
561 5
547 1745
571 331
566 1663
5521712
560 348
5311516
555 929
560 652
549 142
549 142
564 1471
5451012
644 1411
522 727
562 909
5531178
544 45
624 241
642 502
559 102
5451012
607 1232
563 64
616 1329
5271197
556 888
5521008
603 917
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20
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43
49
51

18
54
18
10
10
14
42
33
27
38
14
28
56

7
28
36
24
46
35
35
20
16

30
12
17

55
39
10

2 47
2 24

21
46
33
56
35
13
38
59
24
29
23
33
36

31

15

8 21

21
21

43
18

717

8 35

21

12
45

5 34

59

18
25
33
20
45
26
27
11
55
20
42
25
57
23
52
50
42
18
37
33
22
19

16
31
52
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547.353
546.247
545.497
542.422
528.029
524.010
518.729
517.653
516.930
516.123
515.973
515.607
513.831
510.501
507.674
507.316
504.862
502.330
502.083
500.636
500.486
497.612
497.384
495.076
490.952
487.789
486.038
484.737
484.148
482.632
482.407
478.562
472.240
465.025
463.681
463.153
452.039
450.487
448.968
444.389
439.108
436.925
429.579
428.571
426.094
417.286
416.424
414.920

598.592
597.383
596.563
593.200
577.459
573.064
567.289
566.113
565.322
564.439
564.275
563.874
561.932
558.291
555.199
554.808
552.124
549.355
549.085
547.502
547.338
544.195
543.946
541.421
536.911
533.453
531.538
530.115
529.471
527.813
527.566
523.362
516.448
508.558
507.087
506.510
494.356
492.659
490.997
485.989
480.214
477.827
469.794
468.691
465.982
456.350
455.406
453.762
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81 NE6  Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB23B14752 6161329 9 56 18 3 414.037 452.796
82 CS37 M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B01346 562 909 6 28 22 3 413491 452.199
83 (CS38 M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B08263 562 909 6 28 25 3 413.481 452.188
84 ES22 F Knowles & Son Wingham GB22N30072 555 929 6 11 40 3 411.492 450.013
85 ES23 G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51413 5471745 5 51 21 3 409.741 448.099
86 ES24 G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51488 5471745 5 57 53 3 408.501 446.743
87 ES25 SR & WH Knox Tyler Hill GB21S13742 556 888 6 48 44 3 405.301 443.243
88 ES26 G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51466 5471745 7 17 22 3 393.996 430.879
89 ES27 Ethan R Nightingale Dover GB23D13121 5451012 7 20 40 3 391.681 428.347
90 ES28 FJ Cornwell Southend-on- GB19N13122 5711015 9 10 0 3 391.265 427.892
91 CS39 FJQuinn Devizes GB21N43519 5601049 8 32 19 3 389.999 426.508
92 ES29 FJCornwell Southend-on- GB21N05874 5711015 9 21 10 3 389.415 425.870
93 NE7  Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB20C46932 6161329 12 31 18 3 388.893 425.298
94 CS40 Cowley Bros Cirencester ~GB20C28460 585 332 10 21 38 3 388.738 425.129
95 ES30 A1 Turner Dover GB22D45161 5501027 7 58 57 3 388.639 425.021
96 CS41 FJQuinn Devizes GB20N52793 5601049 9 22 42 3 381.686 417.417
97 ES31 D Dumitrascu Basildon GB23A31117 571 925 11 7 42 3 372577 407.455
98 ES32 G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51403 547 1745 9 43 3 369.909 404.538
99 ES33 Lyden Bros. Sandwich GB23D69672 555 782 10 28 4 3 368.002 402.452
100 CS42 Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB23B04030 544 45 9 44 14 3 367.060 401.422
101 CS43 Mannor Lofts Southampton GB23B05030 529 686 9 49 15 3 356.436 389.803
102 ES34 G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51445 547 1745 11 21 36 3 355.235 388.490
103 CS44 Doug Gatland Hookwood = GB23B04018 544 45 11 16 14 3 353428 386.514
104 ES35 D Dumitrascu Basildon GB21L06092 571 925 13 28 59 3 352,409 385.399
105 ES36 N George & Son Braintree GB23B0109%4 593 846 15 43 33 3 348.004 380.582
106 CS45 Bradley & Matthews Southampton GB22N33241 528 1167 11 57 7 3 337872 369.501
107 CS46  Matthews and Culverhous Bordon GB20N00568 541 524 13 13 18 3 335.788 367.222
108 CS47 Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB22B01378 544 45 14 7 1 3 330.634 361.586
109 CS48 ] Etherington Waterlooville GB22N25024 525 628 13 16 25 3 325508 355.980
110 CS49 David E Farr Bognor Regi  GB21N59763 5171472 13 2 24 3 322589 352.788
111 CS50  Adrian Ghetes Stanmore GB23B00191 576 199 18 33 1 3 318.174 347.959
112 ES37  lonel Flavius Calinic Pitsea GB22S83135 5721349 18 20 49 3 317.656 347.392
113 CS51  Gary Rayner Bognor Regi  GB22B05140 517 931 14 15 44 3 313499 342.846
114 ES38 F Knowles & Son Wingham GB22D44573 555 929 7 7 49 4 270.198 295.492
|Section CS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons
Velocity

Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-A-T Day ppyin Y/Min
1 3rd M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B01387 562 909 10 823 2 680.979 744.728
2 4th Owen Abery Reading GB20N08092 5621499 102648 2 672.075 734.990
3 10th B Luca Harrow GB23D60992 572 884 122135 2 629.949 688.921
4 11th  Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB23B03983 544 45 111833 2 625576 684.138
5 13th  Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB23B03997 544 45 113854 2 616.610 674.333
6 17th B Luca Harrow GB23V42307 572 884 132738 2 602.730 659.153
7 18th  Sallis, Rushman, McGee, Hove GB23N61329 520 404 1115 0 2 599.734 655.877
8 20th  Wearn Bros & Neilson =~ Ramsdean GB21N41357 5311516 1157 4 2 595207 650.927
9  2lst Mr & Mrs Hancock Winchester  GB22C13503 538 840 122629 2 590.532 645813
10 24th  Khan Bros New Malden GB23N78655 558 297 135212 2 578345 632.486
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11 31st M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B08167 562 909 15 817 2 555.632 607.647
12 34th  Paul Basham Bursledon GB22N76812 526 463 134928 2 546.247 597.383
13 35th  Paul Basham Bursledon GB23B29581 526 463 135136 2 545497 596.563
14 36th  Paul Basham Bursledon GB23B29561 526 463 14 024 2 542422 593.200
15 38th  JF Haynes Fifield GB23N28008 565 201 165435 2 524.010 573.064
16 40th  Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB22B01400 544 45 161020 2 517.653 566.113
17  41st M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B08266 562 909 171016 2 516.930 565.322
18 42nd  Owen Abery Reading GB22N12616 5621499 1714 3 2 516.123 564.439
19 43rd  Gary Cooper Chipstead GB21S47608 5521008 164230 2 515973 564.275
20 44th  JKing Slough GB23V11578 568 746 173312 2 515607 563.874
21 45th  Paul Basham Bursledon GB22N40664 526 463 152717 2 513831 561.932
22  46th  Paul Basham Bursledon GB22N76826 526 463 1538 2 2 510.501 558.291
23 47th  Alan Emberson Epsom Down GB20B07340 5531178 1714 9 2 507.674 555.199
24 50th M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B08206 562 909 18 110 2 502330 549.355
25  Slst Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB22B01371 544 45 17 247 2 502.083 549.085
26 54th  Dumitru Iliut Harrow GB23N60214 571 331 184618 2 497.612 544.195
27 55th  Mr & Mrs S Fear Hayes GB23N55221 566 1663 183325 2 497.384 543.946
28 58th  Wearn Bros & Neilson Ramsdean GB22N23549 5311516 171345 2 487.789 533.453
29 6lst W Carr & Son Guildford GB23N26881 549 142 182411 2 484.148 529471
30 62nd W Carr & Son Guildford GB22N27967 549 142 182955 2 482.632 527.813
31 63rd G & M Bicknell Reading, GB20N68632 564 1471 192320 2 482.407 527.566
32 67th M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B01360 562 909 203123 2 463.681 507.087
33 68th  Alan Emberson Epsom Down GB21N62614 5531178 20 252 2 463.153 506.510
34 69th  Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB23B04007 544 45 201550 2 452.039 494.356
35 77th C Ret & Ditr. Southampton GB23N07795 527 1197 2112 2 2 426.094 465.982
36 79th Gary Cooper Chipstead GB20N22110 5521008 53431 3 416.424 455.406
37 82nd M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B01346 562 909 62822 3 413491 452.199
38 83rd M Gilbert Winkfield, W GB23B08263 562 909 62825 3 413481 452.188
39 9lst F J Quinn Devizes GB21N43519 5601049 83219 3 389.999 426.508
40 94th Cowley Bros Cirencester GB20C28460 585 332 102138 3 388.738 425.129
41 96th  FJ Quinn Devizes GB20N52793 5601049 92242 3 381.686 417.417
42 100th Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB23B04030 544 45 94414 3  367.060 401.422
43 101st Mannor Lofts Southampton GB23B05030 529 686 94915 3 356.436 389.803
44 103rd Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB23B04018 544 45 111614 3 353428 386.514
45 106th Bradley & Matthews Southampton GB22N33241 528 1167 1157 7 3  337.872 369.501
46 107th  Matthews and Culverhous Bordon GB20N00568 541 524 131318 3 335788 367.222
47 108th  Doug Gatland Hookwood  GB22B01378 544 45 14 7 1 3  330.634 361.586
48 109th  J Etherington Waterlooville GB22N25024 525 628 131625 3 325508 355.980
49 110th David E Farr Bognor Regi  GB21N59763 5171472 13 224 3 322589 352.788
50 111th  Adrian Ghetes Stanmore GB23B00191 576 199 1833 1 3 318174 347.959
51 113th  Gary Rayner Bognor Regi  GB22B05140 517 931 141544 3 313499 342.846
|Section ES Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-AT Day ppvin Y/Min
1 Ist Mr & Mrs S Rhodes Aylesham GB23B06034 5511165 911 6 2 697912 763.246
2 6th Mark Bulled Harlow GB22N10222 583 987 1157 3 2 653.072 714.208
3 7th M Connolly Canning Tow GB23S74603 567 272 113627 2 643.936 704.217
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4 9th M Dunn & Daughters Whitstable ~ GB23V81265 5591612 1141 8 2 633.624 692.939
5 19th M Connolly Canning Tow GB22A31698 567 272 132244 2 599.020 655.096
6 22nd G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51454 5471745 13 525 2 585434 640.238
7  25th  J Chipperfield, Herne Bay, GB23A52876 560 652 14 222 2 576850 630.851
8 26th L &K Buddle Dover GB22V14213 5451012 134217 2 568.928 622.188
9 33rd L &KBuddle Dover GB23V06817 5451012 1443 7 2 547.353 598.592
10 39th M Connolly Canning Tow GB21X35080 567 272 171835 2 518729 567.289
11 48th  J Nicholson & Son Rochester GB23B06931 5571644 172855 2 507.316 554.808
12 49th  H & P Archibald Dover GB23N49903 545 198 165639 2 504.862 552.124
13 52nd  Marius Armanu Bromley GB23V36360 561 5 18 224 2 500.636 547.502
14 53rd G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51439 5471745 1721 6 2 500.486 547.338
15 56th A & D Steer Westerham  GB23B05305 5521712 175633 2 495076 541.421
16 59th  F Knowles & Son Wingham GB22N30025 555 929 183826 2 486.038 531.538
17 60th  J Chipperfield, Herne Bay, GB23N58864 560 652 185927 2 484.737 530.115
18 64th L & K Buddle Dover GB23V06872 5451012 183342 2 478562 523.362
19 72nd  Kevin Foster Longfield Hil GB18N21381 559 102 214337 2 444389 485.989
20 73rd L & K Buddle Dover GB23V06867 5451012 211833 2 439.108 480.214
21 78th SR & WH Knox Tyler Hill GB23S58599 556 888 54516 3 417.286 456.350
22 84th  F Knowles & Son Wingham GB22N30072 555 929 61140 3 411.492 450.013
23 85th G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51413 5471745 55121 3 409.741 448.099
24 86th G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51488 5471745 55753 3 408501 446.743
25 87th SR & WH Knox Tyler Hill GB21S13742 556 888 64844 3 405301 443.243
26 88th G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51466 5471745 71722 3 393996 430.879
27 89th  Ethan R Nightingale Dover GB23D13121 5451012 72040 3 391.681 428.347
28 90th  FJ Cornwell Southend-on- GB19N13122 5711015 910 0 3 391.265 427.892
29 92nd FJ Cornwell Southend-on- GB21N05874 5711015 92110 3 389.415 425.870
30 95th  AJ Turner Dover GB22D45161 5501027 75857 3 388.639 425.021
31 97th D Dumitrascu Basildon GB23A31117 571 925 11 742 3 372577 407.455
32 98th G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51403 5471745 943 7 3 369.909 404.538
33 99th  Lyden Bros. Sandwich GB23D69672 555 782 1028 4 3 368.002 402.452
34 102nd G M Preece & Son Dover GB23D51445 5471745 112136 3 355235 388.490
35 104th D Dumitrascu Basildon GB21L06092 571 925 132859 3 352.409 385.399
36 105th N George & Son Braintree GB23B0109%4 593 846 154333 3 348.004 380.582
37 112th  Ionel Flavius Calinic Pitsea GB22S83135 5721349 182049 3 317.656 347.392
38 114th F Knowles & Son Wingham GB22D44573 555 929 7 749 4 270.198 295.492
|Section WS Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity
Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-AT Day ppvin Y/Min
1 2nd M Hathway Hartcliffe GB21N17345 569 654 95938 2 693845 758.798
2  5th Rob Brooks High Littleto GB22A33805 563 64 105943 2 656.267 717.703
3 12th  Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB23A04499 560 348 12 852 2 621.816 680.027
4 15th G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S GB22C01308 561 1601 124858 2 606.930 663.747
5 16th D & J Staddon Ditcheat GB22B07231 5491471 121712 2  606.827 663.634
6  23rd N Stevens North Perrott GB22C52756 5341296 124541 2 578.855 633.044
7 27th G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S GB23C09076 561 1601 143631 2 566.070 619.061
8 28th  Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB23A04471 560 348 143521 2 564.758 617.626
9 29th G G Cooper & C.J Cooper Peasedown S GB23C08963 5611601 1445 1 2 563.074 615.785
10 30th  Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB20R00528 560 348 144531 2 561.184 613.718
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11 32nd D & J Staddon Ditcheat GB22B07212 549 1471 144135 2 552.155 603.844
12 57th  Clive & Jill Rogers & Neil Writhlington GB23A04636 560 348 183520 2 490.952 536911
13 66th  Lanahan & Gerard Loft 1 Poole GB22C46545 522 727 18 657 2 465025 508.558
14 75th  Rob Brooks High Littleto GB23N57436 563 64 5 819 3 429579 469.794
|Section NC Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons Velocity

eloci
Sect | Open Pos  Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-AT Day ppvin Y/Min
1 70th L A Smith Wellingboro GB22A82841 624 241 7 842 3 450487 492.659
2 71st  Petre Daniel Graur Peterborough GB23C55814 642 502 82118 3 448968 490.997
3 74th D Lyden Yardley Gobi GB23B09215 607 1232 71722 3 436.925 477.827
|Section NE Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Velocity
Open Pos Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-AT Day ppvin Y/Min
1 14th  Kelvin Sharman Syleham GB21B09592 629 348 1532 2 2 612568 669.913
2 37th  Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB19D45010 616 1329 191846 2 528.029 577.459
3 65th A & T Wright Norwich GB18S10182 644 1411 63625 3 472.240 516.448
4  76th  Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB22D35810 616 1329 835 0 3 428571 468.691
5 80th  Brian Pearce Assington GB23B07407 603 917 85952 3 414920 453.762
6  8lst Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB23B14752 616 1329 956 18 3 414.037 452.796
7 93rd  Jonathan Palmer Ipswich GB20C46932 616 1329 123118 3 388.893 425.298
|Section NW Positions Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

Velocity
Open Pos Flying Name Town Ring Number M Y A-AT Day ppvin Y/Min
1 8th M R Williams Hereford GB21C21271 612 923 134130 2 639.068 698.893
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